Karta produktu: ATEX hose reel with hose 1/4" EN 853
2SN length 15 m-1In. 1/4" F - Out. 1/4" M

Warianty produktu

Index

product code: EXV4G1415

Measured medium
Cisnienie [bar]
Srednica wlotu
Srednica wylotu

Weight [kg]

Price

ATEX hose reel with hose 1/4" EN 853 2SN length 15 m - In. 1/4" F - Out.

1/4"M
EXV4G1415

VERVO

VErvao

Grease
400
1/4"F
1/4"M
14,5

Product prices will become visible after

signing in.

Generate : 2025-12-08



	Karta produktu: ATEX hose reel with hose 1/4" EN 853 2SN length 15 m - In. 1/4" F - Out. 1/4" M
	Warianty produktu


